
South Rock Creek Lunch Menu

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Monday March 31
Chicken leg
Mashed potatoes
Green beans
Hot roll
Diced pears
Milk

Hamburgers
Tater tots
Lettuce/ tomato
Pickles
Fruit cocktail
Milk

Biscuit w/gravy
Sausage links
Hash brown
Eggs
Applesauce
Milk

PB&J Strawberry 
( food allergy alert)
Doritos
Carrot w/ranch
Apple slices w/ peanut butter
Milk

SNOW DAY 
OUT OF SCHOOL

What is a snake”s 
favorite subject?

 Hisssstory.

Monday April 7
Spaghetti
Green beans
Garlic knot 
Diced peaches
Milk

Tuesday April 8
Mini corndog’s
Carrot sliced
Macaroni cheese
Fruit cocktail
Milk

Wednesday April 9
Chicken and noodle
Corn 
Hot roll
Cherry cobbler
Milk

Thursday April 10
Pulled pork sandwich
Tater tots
Baked beans
Apple slices w/peanut butter
Milk

Friday April 11
PB&J strawberry
( allergy alert)
Potato chip
Carrot’s w/ranch
Apples sliced w/peanut 
butter /Milk

Monday April 14
Lasagna 
Toss salad
Garlic knot
Mandarin oranges
MIlk

 

Tuesday April 15
Chicken strip
Mashed potatoes
Green beans
Hot roll
Pineapple
MIlk
               

Wednesday April 16
Taco salad
Lettuce/cheese
Ranch style beans
Fruit cocktail
Chocolate chip cookie
Milk

      

Thursday April 17
Hamburgers
Lettuce /tomato
Pickles
Tater tots
Diced peaches
Milk

  

Friday April 18
SNOW DAY

Monday April 21
Steak fingers w/ gravy
Mashed potatoes
Green beans
Hot roll
Applesauce
Milk

 

Tuesday April 22
Chicken taco
Lettuce /cheese
Pinto beans
Peaches
Milk

Wednesday April 23
Pepperoni pizza
Toss salad
Corn
Fruit cocktail
Milk

Thursday April 24
Beef cheese nacho’s
Ranch style beans
Sliced carrots
Pineapple
MIlk

        

Friday April 25
Chicken sandwich
Lettuce /tomato
Pickles
Sun chip garden salsa
Fruit cocktail
Milk

Monday April 28
Chicken strip
Mashed potatoes
Green beans
Hot roll
Fruit cocktail
MIlk

Tuesday April 29
Beef cheese burrito
Ranch style beans
Corn
Peaches
Milk

Wednesday April 30
Cheese bread stick 
/marinara sauce
Toss salad
Sliced carrots
Apple sauce
MIlk

Thursday May 1st

Chili dog
Baked beans 
French fries
Mandarin oranges
Wacky cake
Milk

Friday May 2
PB&J Grape
Doritos
Carrot’s w/ranch
Apples slices w/peanut 
butter
Milk




